
 

Pravara Institute of Medical Sciences-Deemed University, Loni 

Centre for Social Medicine 
 

International Students Enrolled to 17
th

 Batch of 

“Certificate Course in Social Health & Development” 
 

(January 2017) 
 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Student &  

E-mail ID 

Name of 

University 

Date of Arr. – Dep. 

and duration of stay 
Photo 

01. 
Ms. Abigail Cowan 

abigail.cowan@drake.edu 

Drake 
University, 

USA 

30.12.2016 to 

19.01.2017 

(03 weeks) 

 

02. 
Ms. Kacie Deavers 

kacie.deavers@drake.edu 

Drake 
University, 

USA 

30.12.2016 to 

19.01.2017 

(03 weeks) 

 

03. 
Ms. Elise Olsen 

elise.olsen@drake.edu 

Drake 
University, 

USA 

30.12.2016 to 

19.01.2017 

(03 weeks) 

 

04. 
Ms. Kylie Markovich 

kylie.markovich@drake.edu 

Drake 
University, 

USA 

30.12.2016 to 

19.01.2017 

(03 weeks) 

 

05. 
Ms. Lauren Blum 

lauren.blum@drake.edu 

Drake 
University, 

USA 

30.12.2016 to 

19.01.2017 

(03 weeks) 

 

06. 
Ms. Sara Donovan 

sara.donovan@drake.edu 

Drake 
University, 

USA 

30.12.2016 to 

19.01.2017 

(03 weeks) 

 



Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Student &  

E-mail ID 

Name of 

University 

Date of Arr. – Dep. 

and duration of stay 
Photo 

07. 
Mr. Alec Wieker 

alec.wieker@drake.edu 

Drake 
University, 

USA 

30.12.2016 to 

19.01.2017 

(03 weeks) 

 

08. 
Mr. Joseph Herba 

joseph.herba@drake.edu 

Drake 
University, 

USA 

30.12.2016 to 

19.01.2017 

(03 weeks) 

 

09. 
Mr.  Ryan Wealther 

ryan.wealther@drake.edu 

Drake 
University, 

USA 

30.12.2016 to 

19.01.2017 

(03 weeks) 

 

10. 
Mr. Carl Johansson 

carl-johansson@live.se 

Lund 
University, 

Sweden 

31.12.2016 to 

31.01.2017 

(04 weeks) 

 

 

  

 


